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Pujya Deepakbhai's Australia-Fiji-NZ-Malaysia Satsang Schedule 2016

Date | Day City From To Session Title Venue Contact No. & Email
9-Sep Fri PERTH 6-00 PM | 8-00 PM Satsang . fand C ity Centre 36 +61 430148386
enda arent an ommunity Centre
10-S Sat PERTH 10-00 AM| 12-00 PM +61 425255677
epl >a Aptaputra Satsang| 544 5t Wwembley Perth, WA 6014
10-Sep| Sat PERTH 4-00 PM | 7-30 PM Gnanvidhi Australia +61 401367868
11-Sep| Sun PERTH 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM Satsang perth@au.dadabhagwan.org
12-Se Mon All Da All Da +61421127947
P Y Y | Mahatma Only | Mercure Gerringong Resort, 1 Fern street
to SYDNEY All Day All Day i . . +61402179706
Shibir Gerringong, NSW 2534 | Australia
15-Sep| Thu All Day All Day sydney@au.dadabhagwan.org
16-Sep| Fri SYDNEY 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM Satsang Sant Nirankari Sat Bh 166 +61421127947
17-Sep| Sat SYDNEY | 10-00 AM| 12-00 PM| Aptaputra Satsang ant Hiran .ar| atsang awanl, +61402179706
17-S S SYDNEY 3-30 PM | 7-00 PM idhi Glendenning Road, Glendenning, 61449629797
-Sepl Sat - _ Gnanvidhi NSW - 2761, Australia *
18-Sep| Sun SYDNEY 4-00 PM | 7-00 PM Satsang sydney@au.dadabhagwan.org
Shree Laxmi Narayan Mandir, 5 Holland +679 9313879
18-Sep| Sun SUVA 6-00 PM | 8-00 PM | Aptaputra Satsang -
Street, Suva, Fiji dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
Shree Radha Krishna Mandir, Ganga Singh +679 9313879
19-Sep| Mon BA 7-00 PM | 9-00 PM | Aptaputra Satsang -
Street, Ba, Fiji dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
20-Sep| Tue LAUTOKA | 7-30PM | 9-30 PM Satsang L +679 9313879
Fiji Girmit Centre Hall, Tavakubu Road,
21-Sep| Wed | LAUTOKA | 7-30 PM [ 10-00 PM Gnanvidhi Lautoka, Fii +679 9447678
22-Sep| Thu LAUTOKA | 7-30 PM | 9-30 PM Satsang ’ dadabhagwanfiji@gmail.com
23-Sep| Fri ROTORUA | 8-00 PM | 9-30 PM [New Zealand Shibir +64 21 037 6434
24-Sep| Sat ROTORUA | All Day All Day |New Zealand Shibir| Holiday Inn, 10 Tryon St, Whakarewarewa, +64 9 9486119
25-Sep| Sun | ROTORUA | 3-00PM | 6-30 PM Gnanvidhi Rotorua 3043 New Zealand info@nz.dadabhagwan.org
26-Sep| Mon | ROTORUA | All Day All Day |New Zealand Shibir|
Gujarati Vanik Sangh, 99-101 Jalan Band +60126385035
28-Sep| Wed MELAKA 7-45 PM | 10-00 PM Satsang Ujarati Vanik Sangf, 2 anv anda
Kaba, 75000 Melaka, Malaysia info@sg.dadabhagwan.org
29-Sep| Thu MELAKA 7-45 PM | 10-00 PM Satsang Malacca Gujarati Samaj, No 186 Jalan +60126385035
30-Sep| Fri MELAKA 6-30 PM | 10-00 PM Gnanvidhi Ujong Pasir, 75050, Melaka, Malaysia info@sg.dadabhagwan.org ] )
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